
Our Publications So Far...
  NO.        YEAR TITLE               AUTHOR(S)

1 
 

2 

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11 
 

11A 

12
13
14
15
16 
 

17
18 

19 

20 

21 
 

22 

23
 
 

24

1961 
 

1963 

1964
1964
1965
1968
1970
1970
1971
1972
1975 

 

1975 

1975
1976
1977
1978
1980 

 

1981
1983 

1985 

1986 

1990 
 

1997 

2003
 
 

2009

PCC Cars:  
Boston Elevated Railway,  
Metropolitan Transit Authority
Semi-Convertible Cars:  
Boston Elevated Railway
Rapid Transit Cars in Boston
Rapid Transit Lines in Boston
Boston’s Dallas Cars
PCC Cars of Boston
The Trackless Trolleys of Boston
Transit Boston, 1850-1970
Rapid Transit Boston
South Shore Quincy – Boston
Trackless Trolleys of the  
Fitchburg & Leominster  
Street Railway Co.
Fitchburg & Leominster St.  
Ry. Co. Current Bus Roster
Trolleys Along the Turnpike
Newport – By Trolley
The Boston Transit Album
Rhode Island Transit Album
Narrow Gauge: The Story of the 
Boston, Revere Beach &  
Lynn Railroad
The Boston Rapid Transit Album
The Trackless Trolleys  
of Rhode Island
Boston’s Commuter Rail:  
The First 150 Years
Boston’s Commuter Rail:  
Second Section
From Boston to the Berkshires:  
A Pictorial Review of Electric  
Transportation in Massachusetts
Tremont Street Subway –  
A Century of Public Service
Streetcar Lines of the Hub –  
The 1940s: Heyday of  
Electric Transit in Boston
Boston Transit Equipment: 
1979–2009

P.W. Frazier 
 

P.W. Frazier 

P.W. Frazier
P.W. Frazier
Edward A. Anderson
Edward A. Anderson
Bradley H. Clarke
Bradley H. Clarke
Bradley H. Clarke
Bradley H. Clarke
Bradley H. Clarke 
 

Charles Sullivan 

O.R. Cummings
D.M. O’Hanley
Bradley H. Clarke
D. Scott Molloy
Robert C. Stanley 
 

Bradley H. Clarke
Richard L. Wonson 

Thomas J. Humphrey &  
Norton D. Clark
Thomas J. Humphrey & 
Norton D. Clark
Stephen P. Carlson 
with Thomas W. Harding 

Bradley H. Clarke & 
O.R. Cummings
Bradley H. Clarke
 
 
Michael R. Prescott

4

4

4

4

4

Wartime PCC #3100 at Waverley Square, 
shortly before its retirement.

Edward A. Anderson Photo

MBTA Trackless Trolleys #8526 and #8522 
at North Cambridge, the latter of which is in  
the gray, white, and yellow MBTA livery.               

Bradley H. Clarke Photo

Boston & Worcester Street Railway Company 
track map from 1916, including trackage in 
Marlborough and Southborough.

B.S.R.A. Collection

RDC #6100 seen at West Concord station 
in MBTA and B&M livery.

Norton D. “Skip” Clark Collection

Type 5 #5549 seen at the Revere Beach 
loop, ca. 1949.

Bradley H. Clarke Collection


