Our Publications So Far...

NO.	YEAR	TITLE	AUTHOR(S)
1	1961	PCC Cars: Boston Elevated Railway, Metropolitan Transit Authority	P.W. Frazier
2	1963	Semi-Convertible Cars: Boston Elevated Railway	P.W. Frazier
3	1964	Rapid Transit Cars in Boston	P.W. Frazier
4	1964	Rapid Transit Lines in Boston	P.W. Frazier
5	1965	Boston's Dallas Cars	Edward A. Anderson
6	1968	PCC Cars of Boston	Edward A. Anderson
7	1970	The Trackless Trolleys of Boston	Bradley H. Clarke
8	1970	Transit Boston, 1850-1970	Bradley H. Clarke
9	1971	Rapid Transit Boston	Bradley H. Clarke
10	1972	South Shore Quincy - Boston	Bradley H. Clarke
11	1975	Trackless Trolleys of the Fitchburg & Leominster Street Railway Co.	Bradley H. Clarke
11A	1975	Fitchburg & Leominster St. Ry. Co. Current Bus Roster	Charles Sullivan
12	1975	Trolleys Along the Turnpike	O.R. Cummings
13	1976	Newport – By Trolley	D.M. O'Hanley
14	1977	The Boston Transit Album	Bradley H. Clarke
15	1978	Rhode Island Transit Album	D. Scott Molloy
16	1980	Narrow Gauge: The Story of the Boston, Revere Beach & Lynn Railroad	Robert C. Stanley
17	1981	The Boston Rapid Transit Album	Bradley H. Clarke
18	1983	The Trackless Trolleys of Rhode Island	Richard L. Wonson
19	1985	Boston's Commuter Rail: The First 150 Years	Thomas J. Humphrey & Norton D. Clark
20	1986	Boston's Commuter Rail: Second Section	Thomas J. Humphrey & Norton D. Clark
21	1990	From Boston to the Berkshires: A Pictorial Review of Electric Transportation in Massachusetts	Stephen P. Carlson with Thomas W. Harding
22	1997	Tremont Street Subway – A Century of Public Service	Bradley H. Clarke & O.R. Cummings
23	2003	Streetcar Lines of the Hub – The 1940s: Heyday of Electric Transit in Boston	Bradley H. Clarke
24	2009	Boston Transit Equipment: 1979–2009	Michael R. Prescott



Wartime PCC #3100 at Waverley Square, shortly before its retirement.

Edward A. Anderson Photo



MBTA Trackless Trolleys #8526 and #8522 at North Cambridge, the latter of which is in the gray, white, and yellow MBTA livery.

Bradley H. Clarke Photo



Boston & Worcester Street Railway Company track map from 1916, including trackage in Marlborough and Southborough.

B.S.R.A. Collection



RDC #6100 seen at West Concord station in MBTA and B&M livery.

Norton D. "Skip" Clark Collection



Type 5 #5549 seen at the Revere Beach loop, ca. 1949.

Bradley H. Clarke Collection